
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSParadela-Sub13

Final A
Jang, Agustín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Basso, Valentin (Gimnasty)
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  3

 -3

Semifinales A
Basso, Valentin (Gimnasty)

Callaba, Nicolás (Gimnasty)
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-19

Jang, Agustín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Weiss, Alan (La Legión TDM)
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4tos de Final A
Basso, Valentin (Gimnasty)

Peralta Bello, Tiago (Gimnasty)
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Weiss, Alan (La Legión TDM)

Dolcet, Mauro (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

 3
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11

 8

11

 9
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 9

  1
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Final B
Smoldlaka, Guido I. (Alvear Club)

Lombardi, Lucas (Gimnasty)

 3
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11
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11
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Semifinales B
Lombardi, Lucas (Gimnasty)

Loiacono, Joaquin (Alvear Club)

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 5

11

 7

  2

 -2

Smoldlaka, Guido I. (Alvear Club)

Schvartz, Ivan (Macabi)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 4

11

 9

  5
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4tos de Final B
Loiacono, Joaquin (Alvear Club)

Montes Mazza, Lucas (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0

11

 9

12

10

11

 5

  5

 -5

Zona C
Weiss, Alan (La Legión TDM)

Schvartz, Ivan (Macabi)

 3

 0

11

 5

12
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11
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  1
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Peralta Bello, Tiago (Gimnasty)

Loiacono, Joaquin (Alvear Club)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 2
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Weiss, Alan (La Legión TDM)

Peralta Bello, Tiago (Gimnasty)

 3
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Loiacono, Joaquin (Alvear Club)

Schvartz, Ivan (Macabi)

 3
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Weiss, Alan (La Legión TDM)

Loiacono, Joaquin (Alvear Club)

 3
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Peralta Bello, Tiago (Gimnasty)

Schvartz, Ivan (Macabi)

 3

 0
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11
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11
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  1

 -1

Zona B
Jang, Agustín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Smoldlaka, Guido I. (Alvear Club)

 3

 1

 7
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11

 5

11

 5

11

 9

  1

 -1

Basso, Valentin (Gimnasty)

Montes Mazza, Lucas (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 5

11

 2

  1

 -1

Jang, Agustín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Basso, Valentin (Gimnasty)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 4

11

 8

  3

 -3

Smoldlaka, Guido I. (Alvear Club)

Montes Mazza, Lucas (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 4

11

 3

  3

 -3

Jang, Agustín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Montes Mazza, Lucas (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0

11

 0

11

 5

11

 3

  1

 -1

Basso, Valentin (Gimnasty)

Smoldlaka, Guido I. (Alvear Club)

 3

 0

11

 2

11

 3

11

 5

  1

 -1

Zona A
Callaba, Nicolás (Gimnasty)

Dolcet, Mauro (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

 3

 0

11

 2

11

 6

11

 9

  1

 -1

Callaba, Nicolás (Gimnasty)

Lombardi, Lucas (Gimnasty)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

11
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  1

 -1

Zona A
Dolcet, Mauro (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

Lombardi, Lucas (Gimnasty)

 3
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 8
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